. Simoa® PIGF Discovery Kit
Quanterlx | oy Certificate of Analysis

The Science of Precision Health

Product Number:  PREERE

Lot Number: 503418

Expiration:  |ESGSERIZE
Platform(s) : HD-1/HDX

Bead Stock 102309 209604

Detector Stock 102310 210812

Calibrator Concentrate 102314 119507

Calibrator Diluent 102310 209713

Sample Diluent 102312 209712

Data below represents
Discovery Bead Diluent 101954 results generated on the
Discovery Detector Diluent 101955 Simoa® HD-1 / HD-X
Discovery SBG Diluent 101956 Analyzer.
Discovery SBG Stock 103297

RGP Reagent 103159

Calibrator Concentrate
4 mL
Target Value 500 pg/

Calibration Curve
Calibrator
Levels
(pg/mL)
0.000
0.329
0.988
2.96
8.89
26.7
80.0
240
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Review/Approval
Name Title /" signature/Date
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